

Ld. P.O. is on leaver today.

Present: Shri Deepak Kumar, counsel for petitioner.

Sh. Shil Sharma, counsel for respondent nos. 2(A) 2(B), 2(C), 4(A),  
4(B) 4 (C) & R-5.

None for other respondents.

Fresh Vakalatanama has been filed on behalf of petitioner.

As per report of the Ahlmad, steps not taken.

Order dated 05.02.2022 be complied with for next date of hearing.

As per direction of ld. P.O put up on 14.09.2022 for further  
proceedings.

(Reader )

30.05.2022